HARRISON RECREATION DEPARTMENT

-

ATTENDANCE AND PROGRAM REPORT -

SOLLAZZO ACTIVITY
Sollazzo Center (days)
Sollazzo Center (nights)
Fitness (days)
Fitness (nights)
Adult Pick-Up Basketball
Draw/Paint
Mixed Media
Kendo
Women Volleyball
Women Basketball
Tumbling

JOTAL
WEST HARRISON SENIORS
Lunch Program (W.H.)
Mahjong (W.H.)
Daily Drop-In
Knitting Class (W.H.)
Exercise
Thursday Meeting
Baseball Mtg.
Graduation Party
Daycamp Orientation

TOTAL
LEO MINTZER CENTER
Battle for Salvation
AA.
Tough Love
Fitness
Karate
TOTAL
DOWNTOWN SENIOR CITIZENS
HCC & VETERANS BUILDINGS
Dance
Daily Drop In
Friday Meetings
Knitting
Lunch Program
A.A. Meetings
Exercise
Orchid Society
S.E. Consortium
Chess Club

JUNE 2019
NUMBER OF SESSIONS

NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS

27
26
27
21
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318
330
390
265
190
16
15
285
52
56
32

TOTAL 1,949

142
72
190
70
60
280
125
100
125
TOTAL 1,164

85
198

79

322

125

JOTAL 809

20
1,300
260
60
230
400
60
50
15
90

HARRISON RECREATION DEPARTMENT



ATTENDANCE AND PROGRAM REPORT

JUNE 2019
NUMBER OF SESSIONS NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS
DOWNTOWN SENIOR CITIZENS
HCC & VETERANS BUILDINGS
CONTINUED
SEC play production 1 50
Yoga 8 128
Language Class 3 15
Rec work session 1 50
TOTAL 70 TOTAL 2,728
SENIOR TRIPS
Sands Casino 1 45
HARRISON AVE. SCHOOL
Tennis Lessons 3rd-5th 3 36
Tennis Lessons 6th-9th 3 35
TOTAL 6 TOTAL 71
RB Pool
Swim Team Practices 3 180
WEST HARRISON PARK
L.L. Boys Games 18 280
L.L. Girls Games 6 120
Mens Softball 48 940
Co-ed Softball 24 450
Picnics 29 2,008
TOTAL 125 TOTAL 3,798
VETERANS PARK PICNICS 19 1,225
RON BELMONT POOL COMPLEX 7 2,100
BRENTWOOD POOL 7 1,240

POOL PARTY 3 75



