HARRISON RECREATION DEPARTMENT ATTENDANCE AND PROGRAM REPORT JUNE 2019

CI)		0%
1	$\overline{}$	esptf	0
V	d		

	30112 2010			
	NUMBE	R OF SESSIONS	NUMBE	R OF PARTICIPANTS
SOLLAZZO ACTIVITY				
Sollazzo Center (days)		27		318
Sollazzo Center (nights)		26		330
Fitness (days)		27		390
Fitness (nights)	21		265	
Adult Pick-Up Basketball		13		190
Draw/Paint		2		16
Mixed Media		2		15
Kendo		9		285
Women Volleyball		4		52
Women Basketball		5		56
Tumbling		<u>3</u>		<u>32</u>
	TOTAL	139	TOTAL	1,949
WEST HARRISON SENIORS				00 € 30 00000
Lunch Program (W.H.)		11		142
Mahjong (W.H.)		12		72
Daily Drop-In		19		190
Knitting Class (W.H.)		7		70
Exercise		4		60
Thursday Meeting		4		280
Baseball Mtg.		4		125
Graduation Party		1		100
Daycamp Orientation		<u>1</u>		125
	TOTAL	63	TOTAL	1,164
LEO MINTZER CENTER				1,101
Battle for Salvation		4		85
A.A.		8		198
Tough Love		4		79
Fitness		20		322
Karate		<u>8</u>		125
	TOTAL	44	TOTAL	809
DOWNTOWN SENIOR CITIZENS				
HCC & VETERANS BUILDINGS				
Dance		2		20
Daily Drop In		20		1,300
Friday Meetings		4		260
Knitting		4		60
Lunch Program		7		230
A.A. Meetings		10		400
Exercise		4		60
Orchid Society		1		50
S.E. Consortium		3		15
Chess Club		2		90
umpresident situation				

ATTENDANCE AND PROGRAM REPORT <u>JUNE 2019</u>

	NUMBER OF SESSIONS		NUMBE	NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS		
DOWNTOWN SENIOR CITIZENS						
HCC & VETERANS BUILDINGS						
CONTINUED						
SEC play production		1		50		
Yoga		8		128		
Language Class		3		15		
Rec work session		<u>1</u>		<u>50</u>		
	TOTAL	70	TOTAL	2,728		
SENIOR TRIPS						
Sands Casino		1		45		
HARRISON AVE. SCHOOL						
Tennis Lessons 3rd-5th		3		36		
Tennis Lessons 6th-9th		<u>3</u>		<u>35</u>		
	TOTAL	6	TOTAL	71		
RB Pool						
Swim Team Practices		3		180		
WEST HARRISON PARK						
L.L. Boys Games		18		280		
L.L. Girls Games		6		120		
Mens Softball		48		940		
Co-ed Softball		24		450		
Picnics		<u>29</u>		2,008		
	TOTAL	125	TOTAL	3,798		
VETERANS PARK PICNICS		19		1,225		
RON BELMONT POOL COMPLEX		7		2,100		
BRENTWOOD POOL		7		1,240		
POOL PARTY		3		75		